
Name Email Organisation
Klodania MARIKA  Klodiana.Marika@moe.gov.al; klodimarika@yahoo.com; Klodiana.Marika@turizmi.gov.al MEDPOL NFP

Erna Zildzovic erna.zildzovic@heis.ba Hydro-Engineering Institute Sarajevo

Mohamed Eissawi mohamed.moatamed@gmail.com EEAA

Mostafa Salah mostafasalah775@gmail.com Central Agency for Public Mobilization and Statistics.CAPMAS

Moshe Yanai yanaim@cbs.gov.il Central Bureau of Statistics

Orna Matzner orna@sviva.gov.il Ministry of Environmental Protection

Enas Alarabyat enasjo@dos.gov.jo Department of statistics

Ali Almashni mashniali73@gmail.com Ministry of environment

Mohamed  Hamouda mshamouda@yahoo.com Environment General Authority Libya

Ivana Bulatovic ivana.bulatovic@epa.org.me Environmental Protection Agency 

Kada Sakina s.kada@hcp.ma Haut Commissariat au Plan 

Aamal Moufarreh moufamal2000@yahoo.fr Secretaraita Général chargé du Dévelopment Durable

Zahran khaleef zahran@pcbs.gov.ps Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics

Khaled Salem khaledsal@hotmail.com Environment Quality Authority (EQA)

Karim Salah salah.karim.06@gmail.com National Institute of Statistics

Walid REKIK walid.rek@gmail.com Agence Nationale de Protection de l'Environnement

Seifeddine Jomaa seifeddine.jomaa@ufz.de Helmholtz Centre for Environmental Research - UFZ

Erol Cavus erol.cavus@un.org UN Environement MAP/MED POL

Michael Assouline Michael.Assouline@eea.europa.eu European Environment Agency 

Cécile Roddier-Quefelec Cecile.Roddier-Quefelec@eea.europa.eu European Environment Agency 

Sabah Nait UBA

Claudia Ifrim Eau de Web 

Giuseppina Monacelli giuseppina.monacelli@info-rac.org INFO/RAC

Carlo Cipolloni carlo.cipolloni@info-rac.org INFO/RAC

Céline Ndong celine.ndong@info-ras.org INFO/RAC

Arthur Pasquale arthur.pasquale@info-rac.org INFO/RAC

Alessandro Lotti alessandro.lotti@isprambiente.it INFO/RAC

Cristian Di Stefano cristian.distefano@info-rac.org INFO/RAC

Carla Iandoli carla.iandoli@info-rac.org INFO/RAC
Silvamina Alshabani silvamina.alshabani@akm.gov.al INFO/RAC NFP (substitute)

Fatma Zhora Abbad abbadfz@yahoo.fr Ministère de l'environnement 

Sabina Hadziahmetovic sabina.hadziametovic@heis.ba

Giorgos Payiatas gpayaitas@dfmr.moa.gov.cy

Benoît Rodrigues benoit.rodrigues@developpement.durable.gouv.fr

Evmorfia Alexopoulou e.alexopoulou@prv.ypeka.gr

Gitit Pinkas gititp@gmail.com INFO/RAC NFP 

Klara Jarni klara.jarni@izvrs.si INFO/RAC NFP
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Country Phone Signature
Albania

Bosnia and Herzegovina +38762818483

Egypt 01060006544

Egypt 002 01007794270 /002 01120561152

Israel 972-2-6592162

Israel -6238902.968

Jordan 00962 79 5115433

Jordan 00962790450764

Libya 2.18914E+11

Montenegro 00382 67 22 55 15

Morocco 00212660102198

Morocco 002120664149882

Palestine 0097022982700 / 00970599767764

Palestine +972599674793

Tunisia +216 55 264 882

Tunisie 0021698674081

Albania 355.69.24.90.833

Algérie 212.96.31.19

Israel 972.52.54.54.661

Slovenia 00386.40.70.12.01
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